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# Catalogue Part Number

JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
JHC
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JHC
VSN
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40C242435BC3T
40C242435BCWPT
40C243635BCDT
40C243684SCDT
40C25111TS
40C451TKT
40C472TKT
40C6235BFT
VST0754FS

Description

Forge 3 Drawer Base - 24 1/4d x 24w x 35h

Forge Waste Pullout Drawer - 24 1/4d x 24w x 35h

Forge 2 Door Base - 24 1/4d x 36w x 35h

Forge 2 Door Storage - 24 1/4d x 36w x 84h

Forge SS Worksurfaces - 24 1/2d x 111w x 1h

Forge Toe Kick - 3/4d x 51w x 4h - May need to be field cut down to exact application size
Forge Toe Kick - 3/4d x 72w x 4h - May need to be field cut down to exact application size
Forge Base Filler - 2d x 6w x 35h

Vision Floating Shelf - 7d x 54w x 1h

Quantity

1
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Total

Ext. List
$1,840.00
$1,790.00
$1,505.00
$3,160.00
$3,707.00

$156.00

$184.00
$150.00
$818.00

$13,310.00

Note: All prices are for budgetary purposes only. List prices are reflected and are subject to change. Prices effective 07.01.2024.



